CoY MR ARIE Y1 +YB: 2020/05/20

!

4/

e 258 B TR AR R A EEHE:  2020/05/19 16:36:09
a—F &F§ ARIE
10003 FR-% 100
10146 FEAEAE (F) 600
10147 {EOHF (8) 200
10197 20D (&) 600
10208 #E (H) 2600
10271 fFO—  (82) 4040
10290 FEELERE (%) 160
10357 fEOXE (FH) 520
13001 H-/Ng 195
13002 #H-/Ng 620
13003 FR-/Ngg 350
13020 EB&-/INE 700
13132 #I/DET  (FR) 700
13486 59L& (H) 450
13574 BiD#E (FR) 2600
15002 #H:-RTL—F 200
15020 B&-RTL—% 1460
15039 Er9-#ERE 700
15053 /(¥4 400
15245 2 LET 120
15290 HIh)— 200
15298 tAES— 960
15355 A TH—EY 60
16000 H—FR—33> 100
16031 THEUT7 200
16045 ZFH 100
16068 FUT4/7 50
16075 EVVEVTAY 50
16076 AVRAVF—/ 200
16084 <TR4 4000
16100 LA R 200
16128 JEAN—HU T« 100
16190 +L X 100
16191 ISR T7—X 100
16192 IRT~« 300
16212 EEH 400
16276 TILINUTR 50
17006 J'')—>+SPA—* 200

1/4 R—2



a—k
17031
17069
17099
17121
17152
17193
17233
17237
17263
17284
17291
17315
17325
18000
18004
18005
18006
18189
18196
18203
18912
18918
19000
19001
19004
19055
19065
19081
20000
20020
20025
20030
20036
20041
20043
20074
20082
20132
20133
20151

&
Fx)—Tv/
aARXEFI!)—
—4

TRH)

ayr
EHR1—F

ar
SRAANT)—>
TUOFAUAI

RIAMEFAVZIL

05

A L

&iE

NS
E29-\5
LN
JV)—=2NF
A)F A
HIVET21—LA
FAb=2Y
L+ (3R
Y L5408 (FF)
SP/I\S

B-SP/\3J
E29:SP/INS
JYrb—=
AT

1 S o=l
H—RS
BE-HT—RT
FIL &5
ATAIL (B)
N+ (H#)
TIO—F (&)
FL—  (F)
RIARE—  (B)
YoT4— (8)
FaAX ()
A ()
h—=yhk

325
50
350
200
100
100
25
25
275
30
140
20
30
40
30
40
30
80
75
20
40
10
20
10
150
800
100
50
50
50
100
50
200
50
50
50

2/4 R—T



a—k
20157
20161
20183
20185
20188
20237
20239
20255
20263
21130
21294
21300
21331
21332
22070
22118
22120
22123
23058
23081
23118
23140
25033
25036
25161
25248
30068
30069
30796
31042
31251
31460
31462
31840
32103
32330
32334
32427
32570
32700

Z2E

RE—F—JL (BkFR)
I3 (1)
NLY)—F (Hk)
FLRL (FR)
kYo T4—
SEYVR (18)
LISk GEHE)
HLF Gk

EE K
hyY—aE0)
ARLaILT7HRIAR
BIOH
LAFHRITAk
LAFEYD
IN=—YT4T (ER)
VILNY (BHEER)
TIARXAE (S4+P)
AURENG-&F’')
SLERNALF LYk
VA=

XU TA—EDY
AIRYT LGN E—
A7 (8)

+—> (k)
JL7LTRVE (B)
A% (#)
INFIS—T )L
NnFa—xX

TILEAIL
HHo s R—
=X)L+
A== 52T )L—
A—=N\—=TS5FFT)L—
HDILYH LR

=fOF:N

N=—I TT)L
N=——rov7
ERU/EAAAS

=7

J7R)R

255
20
20
40
50
50

150
40

500

200

100

200

160

160
45
30
50
50

400
10
40

200

160
50
50
70
10
10

1300

500

3/4 R—



a—k
33500
33530
33540
33590
33604
33620
33647
33648
33678
34210
34211
34382
34383
34386
34394
34395
34500
35003
35004
35030

Z2E
ARAZYIR
LY —o7>
AiEY

FLAYY
TAE—
I9hINTD

25

VILRS
YA T RIND
-

<< Y i

RS

=1

B9 T7)7—F
JOYAEa—T«
IGATAVTAT
EXUBL

TE

TELKLY
=HYE

640
130
30

2150
30
30

100
40
40

100

6000
1157

4/4 R—



